WristMotion®
Hemiarthroplasty System
Surgical Technique Guide
Restore. Recover. Renew.
Restore. Recover. Renew.
The WristMotion® Hemiarthroplasty System restores mobility and
maintains native biomechanics using a dual curvated implant designed to
articulate with the natural radius bone. The WristMotion Implant System is

SIZER /
DRILL GUIDE
DRILL
SUCTION
HANDLE
Instrumentation
WristMotion® Total Arthroplasty System
8 WristMotion  Wrist Hemiarthroplasty System
9
System catalog
Instrumentation System
8W00-1000 Instrumentation Kit
Taper Post (Fixation Component)
8W95-0016-W Taper Post, 7.5mm x 16mm
Capitate Articular Component
8W12-2217-W 12mm CAP (22mm x 17mm Curvature)
8W12-3517-W 12mm CAP (35mm x 17mm Curvature)
8W15-2217-W 15mm CAP (22mm x 17mm Curvature)
8W15-2223-W 15mm CAP (22mm x 23mm Curvature)
8W15-3517-W 15mm CAP (35mm x 17mm Curvature)
8W15-3523-W 15mm CAP (35mm x 23mm Curvature)
9
Warnings & Precautions
•	 �Improper selection, placement, positioning, alignment, and fixation of the implant
components may reduce the service life of the prosthetic components.